
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 11 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71054764 7PSSDB 25.31 6.15 155.66

71054777 P13 - (81905) Calder Rd Widening 7PSSDB 25.32 4.70 119.00

71054787 P13 - (92011) PVC Exxon Webster 7PSSDB 25.18 5.95 149.82

71054799 P13 - (81905) Calder Rd Widening 7PSSDB 25.23 4.70 118.58

71054811 P13 - (88222) Kemah Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 25.24 6.45 162.80

71054820 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 25.32 9.30 235.48

71054824 P13 - (93759) SAMARA SEC 9 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 25.29 4.90 123.92

71054835 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 25.14 8.00 201.12

71054849 P13 - (92785) Westlawn and Highland Drainage Improv 7PSSDB 25.27 6.15 155.41

71054859 P13 - (93759) SAMARA SEC 9 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 25.38 4.90 124.36

71054869 5PSSDB 25.31 8.35 211.34

1757.49

5% -87.87

SUBTOTAL 1669.62

-$304.67

TOTAL $1364.95

Settlement
of payment

Luis Angel Garcia (Explicit Trucking) 11/17/2023

R000924

476

D122

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (92785) Westlawn and Highland Drainage Improv

P13 - (90675) FREEPORT STREET RECON PH. 2 (Ave A)

Fuel


	11-10-2023 TO 11-16-2023



